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

from Mt. Scott car. 6 rooms and sleeping
porch on mam floor; full cement basement
with kitchen, dining room, furnace room, wood
room snd fruit closets. Lot 50x130. You
aave $20 by dealing direct with owner. $500
cah. Box 364. Beaverton. Or.
WHO WANTS this for $1100. a new

bungalow. No. 8916 E 71st st,. only four
Hocks aouth of the Hawthorne car running out
28th ave. $500 Is all you had to have to
buy this place. M. J. Clohessy. 415 Abington
bldg.

ALBERTA DISTRICT
$1000 5 room home with a full 60x100 lot.

newly painted, convenient to lrvlng- -
ton and Alberta cars. Terms.

J A WU'KMAN CO.. 814 Stark st. Main 683
$1001OWN AND $15 MONTH

$1400. 6 ROOMS. BATH
Eleetrie lights and gas, large lot. H-- ear line
Terms $100 down. $15 month. J. L. Hart- -
maii Co.. 7 Chamber of Commerce bldg.

$ 200 Hh ) W N MT. SCOrFCAR
8 rm . 2 story, fine condition, 100x100 lot.

5 blks. car. Full price $1850. House alone
would cout more.
GEO, T MooitR CO. ABINGTON BLDG.

A REAL GOOD BUT-"-

A house with an income for $4 850. 2 flat
building, close in on the east side; my only
reason for selling is I need 81000 cash.- Phone
owner. East 4871.
BAUI.AlN Slu.it leave city, forced to , sell

inoaern t room house, sleeping porch, fire-
place, full basement, furnace, concrete garage,
fine neighborhood, close to cars, 1076 Arnold St.
nor information call Tabor 8818
H. C. PARK, 5 rooms, fireplace, cement

casement, rneed down for quick ssle.
I.' sou, soon. rial, terms.

GIBSON 268 StarkMar 12.
ACRE and 3 room cottage, only $800; water

lights, plumbing, mostly cultivated. Tou
will not pass this up u you see it. 500 Con
cord bldg., Za ana cusrk.
HAWTHORNE snap; 6 rooms, fine condition

large lot, 2 H blocks from car, $8500 cash
or terms. Owner. Tsbor 777.
6 ROOMS. 1176 E. Msin near 89th, fine con-

dition, good location; will tell cheap, easy
terms. Owner. Tsbor 777.
NICE lot and 2 room house, E. 29th N. fit

quire st 989 E. 29th at.
A SPLENDID bungalow In Hawthorne district

$1960, terms. Tabor 9569.

264 Stark st. near 3d. Main 3516. i. i.

office. CiOth and Sandy.
$250 DOWN ATTRACTIVE BUNGALOW

$2250
6 room bungalow, cement basement, laundry

trays, 3 bedroom, white enamel, plumbing, fix- -

hv, ,w TZA? ." J.der good lot as part payment. A bargain. E.
4Sth st. See

FRANK L. McGUIRE, ABINGTON BLDG.,
To Buy Your Home. Main 1068.

$2500 REAL COUNTRY HOME $2500
3 acres, all cleared, with about 600 f,ot

frontage on Base Line road, paved all the way
to town, 1 block to Mt. Hood depot, 6 room
plastered house, large barn and orchard. Re-
member this: Faces on Columbia highway. Price
only $2500. $500 handles. See
FRANK L. McGUIRE. ABINGTON BI.IG .
To Buy Your Home. Main 1068.
TP I could only get your attention, could get you

to investigate, persuade you to make a de-
posit, you would be the most cor.tenf-- person i

in Portland, providing this r room house.
block from Alberta st , at $95o i think of it.$950) will suit your requirements. Phone Wood
lawa 4 803.

JOHN R MATTHEWS. i

27th and Alberta sts.
$2200 PENINSULA BUNGALOW 100x100

new, modern, double constructedbungalow. 100x100 lot. white enamel plumb-
ing futures, built-i- n conveniences, on Interstate
st.. close to school and car, only built 2 years,
a great sacrifice. Price only $2200. on terms.
The lot should be worth price asked. See

FRANK L. McGUIRE. ABINGTON BLDG.ToBuy Your Home. Maiu 1068.
$1800 PENINSULA BUNGAIXJW TERMS"

bungalow; bath, toilet, electricity and
gas, fnll corner lot; fruit trees; room for gar-
den: on pared st, near Prescott and Minnesota;
convenient to sll shipyard. Price $lb00; $300
down, $ 1 8 per month See

FRANK L. M'GUIRE. ABINGTON B' DO.
To Buy Y our Home. Main 1068.

$ 30 0 0 EA STTMO fiTR" I SONS T TERMS
7 room bungalow. Use new, white enamelplumbing, fixtures, elect and gas, good ceo,ent

basement, fruit snd flowers: 1 b!tcks to Mt
Tabor cnr. price $3000. $3u0 d. wn, $25 per
month, including intere t. 50x135 )0t

FRANK L M'GUIRE. Abington bldg
To Buy Your Home. Main 106 8 .

,2m, n $250 DOWN. $35 Mo. ISC. TvFju;is mthi st. 1 w story. 6 rooms, not modem sewer, electricity, ga. city water, fruitgarden, berries, big lot 75x160. paving assess-
ments inc. in price. N. S streetcar about 3
blocks. Fine view. REALTY A MTG. CO , 633Chamber of Commerce Main 2051.
5 ROOMS, absolutely modern : could expand to

8 or 0 rooms. Worth $4 00o, but I'm go-
ing to sell It this week for what I can get.
Come look it over and make me an offer if you
want to save some real money. Prefer allcash but wonld accept as little as h

cash with proper terms. Owner. 1175 E. 27th N.
5 KOOMS. 64 E. 81st. . . .T 2000. $fdo down

7 rooms. 60 Prescott st . . . S280O, $200 down
9 rooms. 629 Webster st. . . . 82SOO, $500 down
5 rooms, 821 Sumner st .... $2000, $ 100 dowa

These sre sll good buys snd jour lnspectloa
Is invited.
FRED W. GERMAN CO , 732 Cham, of Com.

$1700 WOODLAWN ADDITION. $1700
Owner 14 13 Vulcan St.. will make terma

6 R., bsth snd pantry, wired for elec. liehta
Lot 60x100, fig, cherry, apple and peach trees
flowers. See it. REALTY A MTG. CO 633tn. of torn. Main 2051.

$1800 BU NGALOW. EASY TERMS.
bungalow, A-- l condition, modern

plumbing, fruit, flowera and berries. An at-
tractive horns. 66ih st. S. E. See.

FRANK L. MeGUIRE. ABINGTON BLDG.
To Buy Your Home. Main 1068.

STRICTLY modern, nearly new concrete-bloc"k- .
tile roof residence, cost $16,000 to build,

with double garage, for sale for $8000, be-
cause owner desires to. leare city. Situated at
1326 Fsemont st. Rose City Park. CU there
or Home phone
WELL built modern bunaglow, 5 rooms on floor,

2 bedrooms In attic, big bathroom, full base-
ment, electric and gas, fine Iswn. roses and
flowers, on H.8. street 1 blk. to Richmond car,
all improvements in; price $2800. See owner
031 Division st

EXTRA GOOD BUY
Nice little farm right in Portlsnd. 1 Mock to

car, making good bring: only $3500, $1000
cash, balance easy. F. Fuchs. 4 20 Chamber
of Commerce.

WHY PAY RENT f
$1750, 6 room cottage, in Woodlawn, bath
room, garage, lot 50x100. Terms. Phone
Wdln. 4165. 620 Liberty st

j 5 ROOMS. MODERN7$1900
! It would cost $2500 to build the rtouse alone.

It is a bargain. 219 Lumbermen bldg.. 5th
snd Stark.

$2650
By owner, well arranged 5 room modern bun-

galow. Improvements paid, on Fultou car line;
$750 cajh Apply 697 Marshall st near 21st
$2400 SEE THIS $2400

5 room bungalow, hardwood floors, fireplace

Almost Anyone, on Very Good
Terms, Avoid Paying High

Rents

$1800 Nice bungalow. 920 42d St., south of
Hawthorne ave.: $250 to $300 cash.
$2o and 7 per cent interest per month.

12100 6 room house, including furniture, ex- -

cept piano; full lot with fruit and shrub-
bery, well kept lawn, only short distance
from Union avenue, opposite Piedmont.
Mut have $1000 cash.

$1900 5 room cottage, on Woodstock are.
f.0S,ft ,Bh will . ... I,

$3000 5 room modern bungalow, well built:
has good cement basement, furnace, large '

attic; must have $t)00 cash. This is on s
L. Couch st.

$3000 7 room house, H block from Wil-
liams ave., $300 will handle it, balance
monthly installments.

Otto & Harkson Realty Co,
413 Chamber of Commerce bldg.

STRICTLY MODERN HOUSES ON HERMS
$1400 6 rm., near M.V. cart ea?y terms.
$2300 4 rm.. attic, blk. to A. car; $200

cash.
$2350 5 rm., mod. bung., st Firland ata.
$2830 6 rm. mod. bung., furnace. E. 24th.
$3500 7 rm., mod., garage, 80x100 lot. on

E. 3t;h.
$4150 5 large rms.. inc. St. imps. R.C. P.
$4700 6 rm. mod. bung., near Udurelhurst

Park.
$5000 6 rm. mod. bung.. Piedmont near

Park.
$6000 7 rm. mod. house. Irvlngton. on 21st,
$5500 7 rm. mod. bung.. 2 imp. acres,

close in.
$11,000 Irvlngton house; $7850, must sac-

rifice.
MANY OTHERS TO SELECT FROM

RUTH FIE LP, 518 Fenton Bldg, Broadway 637.
250 HOUSES FOR SALE

Over 250 houM-- s for sale on our list to se
lct from. Have houses in every district st

nny price and terms you want. Hsve
photographs of these houses with full d-- 1 We
have some remarkable bargains. Would be very
pieasea to nave you call and look over our list.
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